BREANEAY
GSCHOOL

For first-class learning!
Roth Junior High School Breakfast Menu

Featuring
Healthy Fruits
& Grains!

AKFAST MENU
JANUARY 2019
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We hopg you en{qyed yout bzeak!

Monday, January 7

Hot Breakfast
Entrée
Choices

Tuesday, January 8

Hot Breakfast
Entrée
Choices

Plain Egg Patty Cheese Omelet

(I grain) (I grain)
Pillsbury Pancake
Baggie Egg & Cheese
(2 grains) Sandwich
WG Donut (2 grains)
(2 grains)

Wednesday, January 2 Thursday, January 3

Hot Breakfast Hot Breakfast
Entrée Entrée
Choices Choices

Plain Egg Patty Cheese Omelet

(I grain) (I grain)

Mini Cinis Sausage & Pancake
(2 grains) Wrap
(2 grains)

Friday, January 4

Hot Breakfast
Entrée
Choices

Plain Egg Patty
(I grain)
Mini
Cinis
(2 grains)

Wednesday, January 9

Hot Breakfast
Entrée
Choices

Thursday, January 10

Hot Breakfast
Entrée
Choices

Plain Egg Patty Cheese Omelet

(I grain) (I grain)

Mini Cinis Sausage & Pancake
(2 grains) Wrap
(2 grains)

Friday, January 11

Hot Breakfast
Entrée
Choices

Plain Egg Patty
(I grain)
Mini
Cinis
(2 grains)

Choose 2 Items
Fruit Juice, Fresh Fruit or dished Fruit
*Must Choose 1 Fruit item
Choose 1 Item
Milk: 1% White,
Fat Free White or Chocolate
Choose 2 Items
Bagelette, Muffin, Cereal,
Yogurt or Cheese stick

it’s o populor breokfast
choice today, but Greek
vogurt hasn’t really
been a thing for very
long. in fact, as
recently as
2007, Greek
| yogurt accounted for
less than 1% of alt
U.S. yogurt sales.
Today, that flgure is
maore than 50%!
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RUSH-HENRIETTA CSD
FOOD SERVICES DEPARTMENT
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Get in touch with us today to learn more about
free and reduced-price meals in our district:

359-5388 or email: kstetter@rhnet.org

Monday, January 14 Tuesday, January 15 Wednesday, January 16 Thursday, January 17

Hot Breakfast
Entrée
Choices

Plain Egg Patty
(I grain)

Pillsbury Pancake
Baggie
(2 grains)

Hot Breakfast
Entrée
Choices

Cheese Omelet
(1 grain)

Egg & Cheese
Sandwich
(2 grains)

Hot Breakfast
Entrée
Choices

Plain Egg Patty
(I grain)
Mini Cinis
(2 grains)

Hot Breakfast
Entrée
Choices

Cheese Omelet
(I grain)

Sausage & Pancake
Wrap
(2 grains)

Friday, January 18

Hot Breakfast
Entrée
Choices

Plain Egg Patty
(I grain)
Mini
Cinis
(2 grains)

Monday, January 21

MLK Holida
School Close

Tuesday, January 22

Hot Breakfast
Entrée
Choices

Cheese Omelet
(1 grain)

Egg & Cheese
Sandwich
(2 grains)

Wednesday, January 23

Hot Breakfast
Entrée
Choices

Plain Egg Patty
(I grain)
Mini Cinis
(2 grains)

Thursday, January 24

Hot Breakfast
Entrée
Choices

Cheese Omelet
(I grain)

Sausage & Pancake
Wrap
(2 grains)

Friday, .‘[ anuary 25

Grading Day

Today

Monday, January 28

Hot Breakfast
Entrée
Choices

Plain Egg Patty
(I grain)

Pillsbury Pancake
Baggie
(2 grains)

Tuesday, January 29

Hot Breakfast
Entrée
Choices

Cheese Omelet
(I grain)

Egg & Cheese
Sandwich
(2 grains)

Wednesday, January 30

Hot Breakfast
Entrée
Choices

Plain Egg Patty
(I grain)
Mini Cinis
(2 grains)

Thursday, January 31

Hot Breakfast
Entrée
Choices

Cheese Omelet
(I grain)

Sausage & Pancake
Wrap
(2 grains)




